
777s Seamer/ Eastfield – Graham School Bus Times and Routes 2024 – 2025
60 Seats Single £2 Return £3 Weekly £13
Seamer 7:50 Graham School 15:15
Crossgate’s 7:51 Woodlands Ravine 15:20
Edgehill (B&Q) 7:55 Dean Road 15:22
MKM 7:56 Castle Road 15:27
Lidl 7:57 Queen Street 15:30
Milton avenue 7:58 North Marine Road 15:35
Salisbury Street 8:00 Hollywood Plaza 15:40
Railway Station 8:05 Train Station 15:45
Hollywood Plaza 8:12 Salisbury Street 15:50
North Marine Road 8:13 Milton Avenue 15:52
Castle Road 8:15 Lidl 15:53
Dean Road 8:17 MKM 15:54
Woodlands Ravine 8:20 Edgehill (B&Q) 15:55
Graham School 8:26 Crossgate’s 15:58

Seamer 16:00


